welding.com.au   1300 300 884
ARC & TIG
Maxstar® 210DX
Part No: MR907684001-1
CC DC
Auto-Line Technology
FOR DC TIG & STICK WELDING. FOR
WELDING STEEL, STAINLESS STEEL,

Maxstar® 210DX
Part No: MR907684001-1
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE BASE PACKAGES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TIG005 TIG Torch Water-Cooled (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0008)
TIG006 TIG Torch Air-Cooled (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0006)
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0006 or KIT0008)
MR187208 RMS-14 momentary push button 8m (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0006)
MR151086 RCC-14 TIG remote fingertip current control (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0006)
MR195377 Water-cooled torch dinse adaptor (Note: Not required if ordering KIT0008)
MR242211020 RHC-14 Remote Hand Current control 6m
MR300430 Wireless hand control & 14 pin receiver
MR300429 Wireless foot control & 14 pin receiver
MR301318 Small Runner™ cart to suit Dynasty/Maxstar 210DX & 280DX
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE BASE PACKAGES
AIR-COOLED SET UP WATER-COOLED SET UP
POWER SOURCE POWER SOURCE
MR907684001-1 Maxstar® 210DX MR907684001-1 Maxstar® 210DX
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
KIT0006 Air-Cooled TIG Kit MR300972 Coolmate 1.3
MR043810 Coolant
WGAK3 Torch Accessory Kit KIT0008 Water-Cooled TIG Kit
WGAK3 Torch Accessory Kit
STICK WELDING ADDITION